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The 13 players with the
best Wins - Losses

Name Tm Lg W - L PCT
IWAKUMA, H. TEM NL 19- 3  .864
WILSON, C. CAM NL 16- 5  .762
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 15- 4  .789
CHACIN, J. TEM NL 14- 2  .875
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL 12- 2  .857
LESTER, J. LBD NL 12- 2  .857
HAMELS, C. NYO NL 12- 4  .750
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 12- 4  .750
GRIFFIN, A. CWK NL 12- 5  .706
4 players tied at 11

The 10 players with the
highest Win Percentage

Name Tm Lg PCT DEC
CHACIN, J. TEM NL  .875 16
IWAKUMA, H. TEM NL  .864 22
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL  .857 14
LESTER, J. LBD NL  .857 14
DICKEY, R. CAM NL  .789 19
WILSON, C. CAM NL  .762 21
HAMELS, C. NYO NL  .750 16
HARVEY, M. CWK NL  .750 16
CASHNER, A. CWK NL  .733 15
GRIFFIN, A. CWK NL  .706 17

The 10 players with the
lowest Earned Run Average

Name Tm Lg ERA IP
IWAKUMA, H. TEM NL 1.34 147.1
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL 1.61 150.2
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 1.80 155.0
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 2.13 143.1
LIRIANO, F. CWK NL 2.17 145.0
CHACIN, J. TEM NL 2.20 147.1
LOHSE, K. CAM NL 2.30 152.2
MASTERSON, J. RVT NL 2.31 140.1
RYU, H. JNE NL 2.44 121.2
KURODA, H. NYO NL 2.45 154.0

The 10 players with the
most Earned Runs Prevented

Name Tm Lg ERPT IP
IWAKUMA, H. TEM NL 32.8 147.1
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL 29.0 150.2
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 26.6 155.0
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 19.3 143.1
LIRIANO, F. CWK NL 18.9 145.0
CHACIN, J. TEM NL 18.8 147.1
LOHSE, K. CAM NL 17.7 152.2
MASTERSON, J. RVT NL 16.2 140.1
TEHERAN, J. VAL NL 15.5 157.1
KURODA, H. NYO NL 15.2 154.0

The 10 players with the
most Innings Pitched

Name Tm Lg IP G
LYNN, L. IRN NL 176.2 25
WILSON, C. CAM NL 170.0 24
MEDLEN, K. MAN NL 164.2 24
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 164.0 25
TEHERAN, J. VAL NL 157.1 24
LESTER, J. LBD NL 155.1 21
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 155.0 22
CORREIA, K. VAL NL 154.1 23
KURODA, H. NYO NL 154.0 27
LOHSE, K. CAM NL 152.2 23

The 10 players with the
lowest Opposition Batting Average

Name Tm Lg OBA IP
JANSEN, K. NYO NL  .124 71.1
HOLLAND, G. TEM NL  .125 64.2
AVILAN, L. VAL NL  .136 48.2
KIMBREL, C. VAL NL  .142 45.0
TORRES, A. CWK NL  .143 45.1
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL  .146 150.2
VERAS, J. CAM NL  .148 41.0
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL  .152 155.0
PERKINS, G. NYO NL  .154 48.2
ALBERS, M. RVT NL  .155 36.0

The 10 players with the
most Games Started

Name Tm Lg GS IP-s
LYNN, L. IRN NL 25 176.2
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 25 164.0
WILSON, C. CAM NL 24 170.0
MEDLEN, K. MAN NL 24 164.2
TEHERAN, J. VAL NL 24 157.1
LOHSE, K. CAM NL 23 152.2
FISTER, D. CAM NL 23 152.0
GONZALEZ, M. RVT NL 23 151.2
GEE, D. NYO NL 23 147.2
HELLICKSON, J. IRN NL 23 125.1

The 11 players with the
most Quality Starts

Name Tm Lg QS GS
LYNN, L. IRN NL 21 25
MASTERSON, J. RVT NL 18 22
LOHSE, K. CAM NL 18 23
WILSON, C. CAM NL 18 24
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 18 25
6 players tied at 17

The 13 players with the
most Complete Games

Name Tm Lg CG GS
WILSON, C. CAM NL 8 24
BUCHHOLZ, C. TEMF NLF 5 12
KURODA, H. NYO NL 5 20
LESTER, J. LBD NL 5 21
LEAKE, M. MCM NL 5 22
STRAILY, D. MCM NL 5 22
7 players tied at 4

The 19 players with the
most Shutouts

Name Tm Lg SHO GS
KURODA, H. NYO NL 4 20
LESTER, J. LBD NL 4 21
LEAKE, M. MCM NL 4 22
TEHERAN, J. VAL NL 4 24
PERALTA, W. JNE NL 3 19
LIRIANO, F. CWK NL 3 21
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 3 22
GRIFFIN, A. CWK NL 3 22
11 players tied at 2



7/6/2014 11:21am U-MWBL14 - NATIONAL LEAGUE - Pitching Leaders Page 2

The 16 players with the
longest Winning Streak Current

Name Tm Lg W GS
PETTITTE, A. RVT NL 5 21
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 4 25
ALVAREZ, H. SEL NL 3 8
BUCHHOLZ, C. TEMF NLF 3 12
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL 3 19
FISTER, D. CAM NL 3 23
10 players tied at 2

The 12 players with the
longest No Wins Streak Current

Name Tm Lg NoW GS
MORTON, C. MCMF NLF 15 20
CARMONA, F. LBD NL 13 13
LINCECUM, T. JNE NL 9 18
SAMARDZIJA, J. SAC NL 8 22
RICHARD, C. LBDF NLF 7 7
SALAZAR, D. SELF NLF 7 7
6 players tied at 6

The 10 players with the
least Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
BEDARD, E. SAC NL 2.0 118.2
MILEY, W. LBD NL 2.5 130.1
LEAKE, M. MCM NL 2.6 143.1
GONZALEZ, M. RVT NL 2.8 151.2
SAMARDZIJA, J. SAC NL 2.9 139.2
ARROYO, B. LBD NL 2.9 124.2
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 2.9 155.0
HEFNER, J. SEL NL 2.9 141.0
KENDRICK, K. SAC NL 3.0 131.1
GONZALEZ, G. CWK NL 3.0 134.0

The 10 players with the
most Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
WILSON, C. CAM NL 7.1 170.0
PETTITTE, A. RVT NL 5.3 133.0
CHACIN, J. TEM NL 5.0 142.1
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 4.8 139.1
CASHNER, A. CWK NL 4.8 141.2
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 4.7 164.0
LIRIANO, F. CWK NL 4.7 143.0
KOEHLER, T. IRN NL 4.6 126.0
GRIFFIN, A. CWK NL 4.5 152.1
HAMMEL, J. SEL NL 4.5 129.0

The 10 players with the
most Strikeouts

Name Tm Lg SO IP
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 183 155.0
LYNN, L. IRN NL 162 176.2
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 159 164.0
WILSON, C. CAM NL 154 170.0
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL 152 150.2
LESTER, J. LBD NL 142 155.1
MEDLEN, K. MAN NL 141 164.2
HEFNER, J. SEL NL 140 141.0
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 140 143.1
HAMELS, C. NYO NL 135 145.0

The 10 players with the
highest Strikeouts Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg SO/9-s IP-s
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 10.6 155.0
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL 9.1 145.1
HEFNER, J. SEL NL 8.9 141.0
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 8.8 139.1
HUGHES, P. VAL NL 8.8 134.2
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 8.7 164.0
MASTERSON, J. RVT NL 8.6 140.1
HAMELS, C. NYO NL 8.5 136.0
LYNN, L. IRN NL 8.3 176.2
LESTER, J. LBD NL 8.2 155.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL 6.9 145.1
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 7.3 155.0
IWAKUMA, H. TEM NL 7.5 142.1
LIRIANO, F. CWK NL 7.7 143.0
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 8.0 139.1
KURODA, H. NYO NL 8.4 142.0
COLON, B. TEM NL 8.5 122.0
CHACIN, J. TEM NL 8.5 142.1
LOHSE, K. CAM NL 8.6 152.2
MEDLEN, K. MAN NL 8.9 164.2

The 10 players with the
highest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
KENDRICK, K. SAC NL 14.9 131.1
HELLICKSON, J. IRN NL 14.4 125.1
WESTBROOK, J. IRN NL 14.0 124.1
KOEHLER, T. IRN NL 13.5 126.0
PORCELLO, R. MAN NL 13.4 122.0
BEDARD, E. SAC NL 13.2 118.2
LOCKE, J. MCM NL 12.8 116.1
PERALTA, W. JNE NL 12.4 128.0
SAMARDZIJA, J. SAC NL 12.1 139.2
HEFNER, J. SEL NL 11.7 141.0

The 10 players with the
lowest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL 4.6 145.1
DARVISH, Y. MAN NL 4.8 155.0
IWAKUMA, H. TEM NL 5.1 142.1
LIRIANO, F. CWK NL 5.7 143.0
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 6.1 139.1
CHACIN, J. TEM NL 6.1 142.1
GONZALEZ, M. RVT NL 6.5 151.2
MASTERSON, J. RVT NL 6.5 140.1
GRIFFIN, A. CWK NL 6.6 152.1
LOHSE, K. CAM NL 6.7 152.2

The 10 players with the
highest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
KENDRICK, K. SAC NL 12.7 131.1
HELLICKSON, J. IRN NL 10.7 125.1
WESTBROOK, J. IRN NL 10.6 124.1
PORCELLO, R. MAN NL 10.5 122.0
KOEHLER, T. IRN NL 10.1 126.0
HUGHES, P. VAL NL 10.0 134.2
BEDARD, E. SAC NL 9.6 118.2
HEFNER, J. SEL NL 9.5 141.0
PERALTA, W. JNE NL 9.5 128.0
HAMMEL, J. SEL NL 9.1 129.0
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The 10 players with the
lowest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
KURODA, H. NYO NL 1.2 142.0
HUGHES, P. VAL NL 1.3 134.2
CORREIA, K. VAL NL 1.3 153.2
ARROYO, B. LBD NL 1.4 124.2
LEAKE, M. MCM NL 1.5 143.1
MEDLEN, K. MAN NL 1.5 164.2
CASHNER, A. CWK NL 1.6 141.2
HAMMEL, J. SEL NL 1.6 129.0
FISTER, D. CAM NL 1.7 152.0
HARVEY, M. CWK NL 1.7 139.1

The 10 players with the
highest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
LOCKE, J. MCM NL 3.8 116.1
HELLICKSON, J. IRN NL 3.7 125.1
BEDARD, E. SAC NL 3.6 118.2
WESTBROOK, J. IRN NL 3.3 124.1
KOEHLER, T. IRN NL 3.3 126.0
DICKEY, R. CAM NL 3.2 164.0
PERALTA, W. JNE NL 2.9 128.0
STRAILY, D. MCM NL 2.8 139.1
SAMARDZIJA, J. SAC NL 2.8 139.2
MILEY, W. LBD NL 2.8 130.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
MASTERSON, J. RVT NL  .32 140.1
HAMELS, C. NYO NL  .40 136.0
GONZALEZ, M. RVT NL  .47 151.2
FERNANDEZ, J. MAN NL  .50 145.1
CHACIN, J. TEM NL  .51 142.1
IWAKUMA, H. TEM NL  .51 142.1
LYNN, L. IRN NL  .51 176.2
WILSON, C. CAM NL  .53 170.0
BEDARD, E. SAC NL  .53 118.2
SAMARDZIJA, J. SAC NL  .58 139.2

The 10 players with the
highest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
HUGHES, P. VAL NL 1.74 134.2
CASHNER, A. CWK NL 1.27 141.2
HEFNER, J. SEL NL 1.21 141.0
KENDRICK, K. SAC NL 1.16 131.1
WESTBROOK, J. IRN NL 1.16 124.1
ARROYO, B. LBD NL 1.16 124.2
HELLICKSON, J. IRN NL 1.15 125.1
COLON, B. TEM NL 1.11 122.0
MEDLEN, K. MAN NL 1.09 164.2
PORCELLO, R. MAN NL 1.03 122.0


